
 
 

Menominee County Great Start Collaborative 
Meeting Dates 2017-2018 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 12:00-1:30 
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 - 12:00-1:30 
Wednesday, December 20, 2017 - 12:00-1:30 
Wednesday, February 21, 2018 - 12:00-1:30 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 - 12:00-1:30 
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 - 12:00-1:30 
Wednesday, August 8, 2018 - 12:00-1:30 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 - 12:00-1:30 
 

Great Start Executive Committee Dates 
Thursday September 6, 2017 - 8:30 
Thursday November 9, 2017- 10:30 

Thursday December 14, 2017 - 10:30 
Thursday February 15, 2018 - 10:30 

Thursday April 12, 2018 - 10:30 
Thursday June 14, 2018 - 10:30 
Thursday August 2, 2018 - 10:30 

Thursday September 13, 2018 - 10:30 
 
 
 
 


